FA4T0L

=S E B
157 amid ~cEENT OO
158 as for ~ZDOWTEZIE OO 0O
159 as regards ~ICBELTIE OO 0O
160 as to ~IZDOWTI&E OO O
161 barring ~ZR\WTIE OO o
162 but for ~HEFniE O O O
163 by way of ~ZREBELT OO O
164 concerning ~ICEALT OO O
165 contrary to ~lcRULT O O O
166 following ~D&IC OO O
167 for the sake of ~D i O O O
168 in accordance with ~[CE->T OO O
169 in comparison with ~&NT O 0O O
170 in consequence of ~DHER O O O
171 in course of ~DHRIC O O O
172 in favor of ~EXRULT OO O
173 in front of ~DHIIC OO O
174 in honor of ~[CHEZERLT O O O
175 in light of ~ZERIDE OO 0O
176 in place of ~DH DI O O O
177 in point of ~DRTIF OO O

© Copyright 2017 k-1Z')L. All rights reserved.



178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

in proportion to
in relation to
in respect of
in search of
in support of
in the teeth of
including
notwithstanding
on account for
past
pending
plus
round

save for

through the lens of

together with
under cover of

underneath

~ICHBILT
~(CBELT
~DRTIE
~%EHRULT
~EXFULT
~ZYPEHET
~%EZhT
~CHEhHD5T
~DfeHIc
(RE)~Z@ZT
~ERFERNS
~ICINAT
BLZ, ~DRADIC
~ZRRFE
~DERDS
~&—HEICT
~[CREENTT

~®DTF

O o o o oo o044 oo oo o d
o o o o oo o4 4o o4 ooo0d4d oo d o
o o o o oo od oo odooo0od oo d g

© Copyright 2017 k-1Z')L. All rights reserved.



