

Part.5 高難易度前置詞

	語彙	意味	チェック
157	amid	~に囲まれて	
158	as for	~について言えば	
159	as regards	~に関しては	
160	as to	~については	
161	barring	~を除いては	
162	but for	~がなければ	
163	by way of	~を経由して	
164	concerning	~に関して	
165	contrary to	~に反して	
166	following	~の後に	
167	for the sake of	~のために	
168	in accordance with	~に従って	
169	in comparison with	~と比べて	
170	in consequence of	~の結果	
171	in course of	~の中に	
172	in favor of	~を支持して	
173	in front of	~の前に	
174	in honor of	~に敬意を表して	
175	in light of	~を考慮すると	
176	in place of	~の代わりに	
177	in point of	~の点では	

	語彙	意味	チェック
178	in proportion to	~に比例して	
179	in relation to	~に関連して	
180	in respect of	~の点では	
181	in search of	~を探して	
182	in support of	~を支持して	
183	in the teeth of	~を物ともせず	
184	including	~を含んで	
185	notwithstanding	~にもかかわらず	
186	on account for	~のために	
187	past	(時間)~を過ぎて	
188	pending	~を待ちながら	
189	plus	~に加えて	
190	round	およそ; ~の周りに	
191	save for	~を除けば	
192	through the lens of	~の観点から	
193	together with	~と一緒に	
194	under cover of	~に見せかけて	
195	underneath	~の下	